Position

Information Technology Service

Stud Financial Aid Assist-Bfap

Information Technology Service

Human Resources

Calworks

Business Services

Enrollment Services

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Technical Analyst

Technical Analyst

Technical Analyst

Technical Analyst

Technical Analyst

Technical Analyst

Technical Analyst

Total Wages

$66,783

$61,281

$58,510

$57,552

$51,453

$50,877

$20,097

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,760
$21,190
$20,946
$20,774
$19,758

$21,856

$8,003



