Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Technical Analyst	\$66,783	\$21,760
Stud Financial Aid Assist-Bfap		Antelope Valley Community College District	Technical Analyst	\$61,281	\$21,190
Information Technology Service		Antelope Valley Community College District	Technical Analyst	\$58,510	\$20,946
Human Resources		Antelope Valley Community College District	Technical Analyst	\$57,552	\$20,774
Calworks		Antelope Valley Community College District	Technical Analyst	\$51,453	\$19,758
Business Services		Antelope Valley Community College District	Technical Analyst	\$50,877	\$21,856
Enrollment Services		Antelope Valley Community College District	Technical Analyst	\$20,097	\$8,003